SUMMARY OF PRICE CHANGES 

Nine (9) equities appreciated in price during the week, lower than twenty-two (22) equities of the 
previous week. Forty-eight (48) equities depreciated in price, lower than fifty-two (52) equities of the 
previous week, while one hundred and twenty-three (123) equities remained unchanged higher than 
one hundred and six (106) equities recorded in the preceding week. 

Top 5 Price Gainers 

Top 5 Price Decliners 

PRICE ADJUSTMENTS 

The below securities were adjusted for dividend as recommended by their Board of Directors:  

COMPANY CLOSURE DATE DIVIDEND BONUS